Worlds 2008 G12

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

1 Niko Sorsa

2 Christian Kehl

3 Jan Nystrom-Andersson
4 Miroslav Vadlejch

5 Panu Ovaska

6 Toumas Junni

7 Heinrich Post

8 Teemu Suvanto

9 Ralf Klose

10 Roland Faix

11 Christopher Glink

12 Alexander Pleimes

13 Eric Miller

14 Jirt Micek

15 Hans Nystrom-Andersson
16 Klaus Jungblut

17 Dieter Jens

18 Markus Reichl

19 Tero Lahola
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Worlds 2008 G12

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Order  Racer Number of Laps  Best time
1. Klaus Jungblut 4.00 2.352
2. Dieter Jens 3.00 2.447
3. Christian Kehl 6.00 2.453
4. Heinrich Post 14.00 2.467
5. Hans Nystrom-Andersson 10.00 2.475
6. Eric Miller 7.00 2.476
7. Miroslav Vadlejch 11.00 2.480
8. Christopher Glink 11.00 2.508
9. Jiri Micek 6.00 2.508
10. Teemu Suvanto 9.00 2.514
11. Markus Reichl 9.00 2.577
12. Tero Lahola 9.00 2.593
13. Panu Ovaska 9.00 2.594
14. Toumas Junni 9.00 2.600
15. Niko Sorsa 9.00 2.616
16. Ralf Klose 7.00 2.629
17. Roland Faix 7.00 2.646
18. Alexander Pleimes 8.00 2.649

19. Jan Nystrom-Andersson 7.00 2.665
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Worlds 2008 G12
Semifinal — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group C Group B Group A

Panu Ovaska Miroslav Vadlejch Klaus Jungblut

Toumas Junni Christopher Glink Dieter Jens

Niko Sorsa Jiri Micek Christian Kehl

Ralf Klose Teemu Suvanto Heinrich Post

Roland Faix Markus Reichl Hans Nystrom-Andersson
Alexander Pleimes Tero Lahola Eric Miller

Jan Nystrom-Andersson
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Worlds 2008 G12
Semifinal — Group C

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps

1.

Ralf Klose 59 56 56 53 60

Alexander Pleimes 62 55 59 58 54

Niko Sorsa 47 53 50 53 58

Panu Ovaska 47 44 59 58 60

Toumas Junni 54 55 55 55 59

Roland Faix 54 60 59 53 60

Jan 53 29 38 23 0
Nystrom-Andersson4 2 1 3 5
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58 46 66
4 2 1
48 57 60
8 6 4
61 60 62
2 1 3
62 55 29
3 5 7
59 32 3
1 3 5
49 34 3
6 4 2
0 0 O
7 8 6

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

454.15

453.15

444.70

414.25

372.00

372.00

143.00



Worlds 2008 G12
Semifinal — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Miroslav Vadlejch
2. Tero Lahola

3. Teemu Suvanto

4.  Jiri Micek

5. Christopher Glink
6. Markus Reichl

Laps
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Pnl.

Total

488.05

477.40

475.35

465.80

460.55

458.20



Worlds 2008 G12
Semifinal — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps

1.

Dieter Jens 58 55 57 67 67

Klaus Jungblut 58 65 64 65 57

Christian Kehl 62 61 56 59 64

Heinrich Post 57 62 56 53 59

Hans 42 62 66 63 358

Nystrom-Andersson8 6 4 2 1

Eric Miller 51 51 46 15 16
1 3 5
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64 67 59
1 3 5
50 64 63
8 6 4
60 56 59
2 1 3
63 60 55
4 2 1
51 35 49
3 5 7
31 5 0
6 4 2

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

494.20

486.80

477.60

465.55

426.60

215.00



Worlds 2008 G12

Semifinal Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Dieter Jens

2. Miroslav Vadlejch

3. Klaus Jungblut

4. Christian Kehl

5. Tero Lahola

6. Teemu Suvanto

7. Jirt Micek

8. Heinrich Post

9. Christopher Glink

10. Markus Reichl

11. Ralf Klose

12. Alexander Pleimes

13. Niko Sorsa

14. Hans Nystrom-Andersson
15. Panu Ovaska

16. Toumas Junni

17. Roland Faix

18. Eric Miller

19. Jan Nystrom-Andersson

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

494.20
488.05
486.80
477.60
477.40
475.35
465.80
465.55
460.55
458.20
454.15
453.15
444.70
426.60
414.25
372.00
372.00
215.00
143.00

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

2.551
2.573
2.454
2.574
2.649
2.589
2.532
2.610
2.516
2.643
2.552
2.721
2.256
2.563
2.797
2.797
2.677
2.513
2.866



Worlds 2008 G12
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siggi Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Miroslav Vadlejch
2. Klaus Jungblut

3. Jiri Micek

4. Dieter Jens

5. Christian Kehl

6. Teemu Suvanto

7.  Tero Lahola

8. Heinrich Post

Laps
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Pnl.
82 81 &2 0
1 3 5
69 80 83 0
6 4 2
79 78 78 0
5 7 8
73 71 78 0
8 6 4
60 75 77 0
2 1 3
86 81 69 0
4 2 1
74 36 54 0
3 5 7
6 0 0 0
7 8 6

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

632.00

628.00

618.00

606.00

598.00

596.00

492.00

225.00



Worlds 2008 G12

Final Results
Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 21.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siggi Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
l. Miroslav Vadlejch 632.00 2.652
2. Klaus Jungblut 628.00 2.564
3. Jiri Micek 618.00 2.719
4. Dieter Jens 606.00 2.617
5. Christian Kehl 598.00 2.608
6. Teemu Suvanto 596.00 2.631
7. Tero Lahola 492.00 2.788
8. Heinrich Post 225.00 2.717
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Worlds2008 G27

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

1 Rickard Jonsson
2 Vladimir Horky
3 Josef Korec

4 Per Persson

5 Klaus Jungblut

6 Les Wright

7 Hannu Laitinen
8 Pekka Sippola

9 Heinrich Post

10 Peter Frobel

11 Jose-Mario Serra
12 Burkardt Werner
13 Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino
14 Christian Zoch
15 Christian Kehl
16 Rainer Borsutzki
17 Zdenek Benes

18 Markus Reichl
19 Heiko Thinschmidt
20 Terry Kunz

21 Lalla Andersson
22 Bill Skinner

23 Jeff Mack

24 Klaus Wickert
25 Mikael Silén

26 Anders Gustavsson
27 Juha Yli-Sipola
28 Petr Krcil

29 André Eriksson
30 Jari Porttinen

31 Vlado Okali

32 Gary Puetz
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Worlds2008 G27

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Order  Racer Number of Laps  Best time
l. Vladimir Horky 7.00 1.830
2. Per Persson 8.00 1.843
3. Bill Skinner 7.00 1.846
4, Vlado Okali 7.00 1.851
5. Gary Puetz 11.00 1.864
6. Zdenek Benes 6.00 1.864
7. Josef Korec 7.00 1.867
8. Petr Krcil 8.00 1.868
9. Mikael Silén 10.00 1.878
10. Jose-Mario Serra 8.00 1.888
11. Terry Kunz 11.00 1.895
12. Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino 10.00 1.897
13. Juha Yli-Sipola 7.00 1.902
14. Heiko Thinschmidt 7.00 1.903
15. Peter Frobel 9.00 1.903
16. Les Wright 14.00 1.930
17. Klaus Wickert 10.00 1.935
18. André Eriksson 8.00 1.939
19. Christian Zoch 11.00 1.955
20. Jeff Mack 9.00 1.959
21. Jari Porttinen 9.00 1.961
22. Pekka Sippola 7.00 1.968
23. Lalla Andersson 7.00 1.973
24, Anders Gustavsson 6.00 1.976
25. Burkardt Werner 6.00 1.993
26. Hannu Laitinen 6.00 1.999
27. Heinrich Post 12.00 2.000
28. Christian Kehl 8.00 2.002
29. Markus Reichl 8.00 2.018
30. Klaus Jungblut 7.00 2.049
31. Rainer Borsutzki 6.00 2.051

32. Rickard Jonsson 10.00 2.099
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Worlds2008 G27

Quarterfinal — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group D Group C
Vlado Okali Bill Skinner
Gary Puetz Zdenek Benes
Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Terry Kunz
Bernadino Heiko Thinschmidt
Juha Yli-Sipola Christian Zoch
Jeff Mack Pekka Sippola
Jari Porttinen Heinrich Post
Christian Kehl Klaus Jungblut
Markus Reichl

Group A

Vladimir Horky

Petr Krcil

Mikael Silén

Les Wright

Klaus Wickert

Anders Gustavsson

Burkardt Werner

Rickard Jonsson
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Group B

Per Persson
Josef Korec
Jose-Mario Serra
Peter Frobel
André Eriksson
Lalla Andersson
Hannu Laitinen
Rainer Borsutzki

http://www.spytech.cz



Worlds2008 G27
Quarterfinal — Group D

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.

Jari Porttinen

Juha Yli-Sipola

Luiz-Antonio

(GUGU) Bernadino

Vlado Okali

Christian Kehl

Jeff Mack

Gary Puetz

Markus Reichl

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
52 52 50 0
6 4 2
50 52 53 0
2 1 3
47 51 52 0
1 3 5
47 48 49 0
8 6 4
47 49 43 0
5 7 8
45 41 49 0
7 8 6
21 51 51 0
4 2 1
43 50 34 0
3 5 7

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

396.85

396.80

395.95

390.35

374.65

339.15

339.10

307.15



Worlds2008 G27
Quarterfinal — Group C

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.  Bill Skinner

2.  Terry Kunz

3. Heiko Thinschmidt
4. Pekka Sippola

5. Zdenek Benes

6. Klaus Jungblut

7. Christian Zoch

8. Heinrich Post

Laps

48 48
3 5
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Pnl.
49 51 47 0
4 2 1
47 47 50 0
1 3 5
44 47 49 0
8 6 4
49 49 43 0
5 7 8
52 51 44 0
2 1 3
46 51 45 0
3 5 7
45 45 43 0
6 4 2
37 40 14 0
7 8 6
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Total

386.15

385.69

384.85

383.75

383.55

368.35

348.71

283.00



Worlds2008 G27
Quarterfinal — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.

Jose-Mario Serra

Per Persson

André Eriksson

Rainer Borsutzki

Josef Korec

Peter Frobel

Lalla Andersson

Hannu Laitinen

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

— O

Pnl.
49 46 53 0
7 8 6
45 45 51 0
2 1 3
48 48 49 0
4 2 1
45 47 52 0
3 5 7
44 40 51 0
8 6 4
45 46 52 0
1 3 5
45 40 47 0
6 4 2
O 0 0 0
5 7 8
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Total

404.00

388.75

385.70

383.35

382.10

348.95

301.35

74.00



Worlds2008 G27
Quarterfinal — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.  Vladimir Horky

2. Petr Krecil

3. Burkardt Werner
4. Les Wright

5. Anders Gustavsson
6. Rickard Jonsson

7. Klaus Wickert

8.  Mikael Silén

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
49 53 53 0
8 6 4
47 52 52 0
1 3 5
47 47 50 0
7 8 6
51 51 38 0
6 4 2
47 48 50 0
5 7 8
48 45 45 0
3 5 7
51 52 10 0
4 2 1
18 0 O 0
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Total

408.25

395.10

387.30

386.55

377.30

371.45

336.60

201.00



Worlds2008 G27 Semi
Final — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group B Group A

Jari Porttinen Vladimir Horky
Bill Skinner Jose-Mario Serra
Juha Yli-Sipola Petr Krcil

Terry Kunz Per Persson
Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Burkardt Werner
Bernadino André Eriksson
Heiko Thinschmidt Les Wright
Vlado Okali Rainer Borsutzki
Pekka Sippola

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Worlds2008 G27 Semi
Final — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps
1. Bill Skinner 81 77
5 7
2. Vlado Okali 79 76
6 4
3. Heiko Thinschmidt 78 79
4 2
4. Juha Yli-Sipola 79 73
3 5
5. Terry Kunz 78 73
7 8
6. Jari Porttinen 71 77
1 3
7.  Luiz-Antonio 78 75
(GUGU) Bernadino 2 1
8.  Pekka Sippola 44 74

&8 6

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

— O

Pnl.
79 75 76 0
2 1 3
79 75 72 0
5 7 8
78 68 80 0
7 8 6
80 79 61 0
4 2 1
69 70 78 0
1 3 5
78 56 63 0
6 4 2
63 74 78 0
8 6 4
O 0 0 0

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

612.55

611.85

608.20

598.00

597.65

572.40

545.15

191.00



Worlds2008 G27 Semi
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Vladimir Horky
2. André Eriksson
3. Petr Krcil

4. Les Wright

5.  Burkardt Werner
6. Rainer Borsutzki
7.  Per Persson

8. Jose-Mario Serra

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
75 77 75 0
8 6 4
74 72 72 0
4 2 1
76 73 72 0
2 1 3
77 73 75 0
1 3 5
74 73 74 0
6 4 2
75 69 72 0
3 5 7
74 69 67 0
5 7 8
76 69 76 0
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Total

616.15

594.20

593.35

590.05

584.40

582.65

567.10

558.10



Worlds2008 G27 Semi

Final Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

l. Vladimir Horky

2. Bill Skinner

3. Vlado Okali

4. Heiko Thinschmidt
5. Juha Yli-Sipola

6. Terry Kunz

7. André Eriksson

8. Petr Krcil

9. Les Wright

10. Burkardt Werner
11. Rainer Borsutzki
12. Jari Porttinen

13. Per Persson

14. Jose-Mario Serra
15. Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino

16. Pekka Sippola

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

616.15
612.55
611.85
608.20
598.00
597.65
594.20
593.35
590.05
584.40
582.65
572.40
567.10
558.10
545.15
191.00

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

2.149
2.168
2.187
2.114
2.110
2.208
2.183
2.168
2.191
2.243
2.197
2.090
2.210
2.162
2.153
2.281



Worlds2008 Final G27

Final — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group A

Vladimir Horky
Bill Skinner

Vlado Okali

André Eriksson
Heiko Thinschmidt
Petr Krcil

Juha Yli-Sipola
Les Wright

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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Worlds2008 Final G27
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. Vladimir Horky 99 105 102 103 103 100 106 106 0

2. Heiko Thinschmidt 106 103 97 101 106 102 95 105 0

3. Vlado Okali 104 99 98 103 102 102 102 103 0

4.  Juha Yli-Sipola 98 105 105 103 93 92 103 101 0

5. Petr Krcil 96 100 93 98 102 99 99 104 0

6. Les Wright 104 104 98 84 100 99 98 96 0

7. Bill Skinner 99 103 102 103 99 102 106 67 0

8. André Eriksson 104 99 96 93 97 96 98 92 0

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

824.00

815.10

813.85

800.80

791.15

783.90

781.00

775.55



Worlds2008 Final G27

Final Results
Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 22.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
l. Vladimir Horky 824.00 2.114
2. Heiko Thinschmidt 815.10 1.993
3. Vlado Okali 813.85 2.136
4. Juha Yli-Sipola 800.80 2.028
5. Petr Krcil 791.15 2.164
6. Les Wright 783.90 2.186
7. Bill Skinner 781.00 2.171
8. André Eriksson 775.55 2.162
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Worlds 2008 G7 OMO

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

1 Zdenek Benes

2 Niko Sorsa

3 Gary Puetz

4 Jari Porttinen

5 Jyri-Ville Pouttu

6 Leo Hongisto

7 Vladimir Horky

8 Jeff Mack

9 Heiko Thinschmidt
10 Juha Yli-Sipola

11 Forrest Watchers
12 Hannu Laitinen

13 Per Persson

14 Jan Andersson

15 Klaus Wickert

16 Burkardt Werner
17 Klaus Jungblut

18 Petteri Pirhonen

19 Olli Kantamaa

20 Josef Korec

21 Christopher Glink
22 Tero Lahola

23 Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino
24 Atte Hietalahti

25 Panu Ovaska

26 Markus Reichl

27 Juho Sippola

28 Teemu Suvanto

29 Bengt G:son Nilsson
30 Jose-Mario Serra
31 Vlado Okali

32 André Eriksson

33 Anders Gustavsson
34 Peter Frobel

35 Les Wright

36 Petr Krcil

37 MSP

38

Mikael Silén

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

IVIIKa€el dlien
Christian Kehl
Veli-Matti Kantamaa
Rainer Borsutzki

Bill Skinner
Christian Zoch
Pekka Sippola
Toumas Junni
Rickard Jonsson

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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Worlds 2008 G7 OMO

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Order  Racer Number of Laps  Best time
l. Vladimir Horky 2.00 1.759
2. Petr Kreil 4.00 1.761
3. Josef Korec 4.00 1.798
4, Juha Yli-Sipola 3.00 1.804
5. Vlado Okali 4.00 1.816
6. Jari Porttinen 3.00 1.821
7. MSP 4.00 1.824
8. Klaus Wickert 4.00 1.834
9. Jyri-Ville Pouttu 4.00 1.834
10. Leo Hongisto 4.00 1.841
11. Anders Gustavsson 4.00 1.848
12. Petteri Pirhonen 4.00 1.854
13. Zdenek Benes 3.00 1.855
14. Hannu Laitinen 5.00 1.859
15. Rainer Borsutzki 4.00 1.861
16. Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino 4.00 1.861
17. Mikael Silén 4.00 1.862
18. Per Persson 5.00 1.870
19. Juho Sippola 3.00 1.872
20. Olli Kantamaa 4.00 1.876
21. Forrest Watchers 4.00 1.881
22. Les Wright 6.00 1.882
23. Heiko Thinschmidt 3.00 1.885
24. Peter Frobel 3.00 1.886
25. Christian Kehl 4.00 1.890
26. Jose-Mario Serra 2.00 1.901
27. Veli-Matti Kantamaa 3.00 1.906
28. Tero Lahola 5.00 1.919
29. Bill Skinner 5.00 1.927
30. Gary Puetz 5.00 1.938
31. Bengt G:son Nilsson 6.00 1.941
32. Niko Sorsa 4.00 1.943
33. Burkardt Werner 2.00 1.950
34, André Eriksson 4.00 1.970
35. Rickard Jonsson 4.00 1.971
36. Panu Ovaska 4.00 1.987
37. Pekka Sippola 3.00 1.988
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

B S o SR

Teemu Suvanto
Atte Hietalahti
Christian Zoch
Christopher Glink
Jan Andersson
Toumas Junni
Markus Reichl
Klaus Jungblut
Jeff Mack

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
3.00
2.00
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Worlds 2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group F

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.  Klaus Jungblut

2. Jan Andersson

3. Christian Zoch

4.  Christopher Glink
5. Toumas Junni

6. Jeff Mack

7. Markus Reichl

Laps

91 103 102 97 91
3 5 7 8 6

100 97 95 101 106
5 7 8 6 4

78 47 109 74 96
105 95 106 113 107
103 65 99 106 65

4 2 1 3 5

104 109 107 96 51

1 3 5 7 8
65 0 O 0
6 4 2 1 3

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

112 110 103
4 2 1
95 97 101
2 1 3
95 105 109
8 6 4
97 1 0
1 5
0 77 107
7 8 6
68 31 0
6 4 2
0 0 O
5 7 8

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

809.05

792.35

713.90

624.95

622.00

566.00

65.00



Worlds 2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group E

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl

Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Atte Hietalahti

2. Pekka Sippola

3. Teemu Suvanto

4. Rickard Jonsson

5.  Panu Ovaska

6. Burkardt Werner

7.  André Eriksson

Laps

108 109 106 111 105
4 2 1 3 5

104 103 106 107 97

104 108 108 100 71

90 94 106 105 34
7 8 6 4 2

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

104 101 106
7 8 6
98 104 105
8 6 4
108 106 71
4 2 1
49 110 92
3 5 7
76 88 62
2 1 3
36 15 0
6 4 2
0 0 O
1 3 5

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

850.85

824.10

800.80

685.75

629.00

542.00

429.00



Worlds 2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group D

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.

Jose-Mario Serra

Niko Sorsa

Tero Lahola

Bengt G:son

Nilsson

Veli-Matti
Kantamaa

Gary Puetz

Christian Kehl

Bill Skinner

Laps

112 105 109
2 1 3

8 79 110

111 111 79
3 5 7

107 106
5 7

108 108
2 1

98 104
1 3

94 108
4 2

53 105

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
104 106 110 0
8 6 4
108 106 103 0
3 5 7
98 98 100 0
5 7 8
102 67 28 0
1 3 5
93 96 87 0
7 8 6
108 110 2 0
6 4 2
63 60 64 0
2 1 3
106 58 8 0
4 2 1

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

859.40

805.20

747.05

656.00

642.75

641.00

614.00

604.00



Worlds 2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group C

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Mikael Silén

2. Heiko Thinschmidt
3. Per Persson

4. Peter Frobel

5. Les Wright

6. Olli Kantamaa

7. Forrest Watchers
8. Juho Sippola

Laps

111 108 111 112 110
2 1 3 5 7

103 108 106 89 107
&8 6 4 2 1

109 105 95 105 107
5 7 8 6 4

102 109 95 101 108
6 4 2 1 3

106 98 74 94
7 8 6 4

N

101 90 99 89 0
3 5 7 8

(@)}

116 115 107 47 0
4 2 1 3

W

101 104 99 9 0
1 3 5 7 8
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102 114 102
8 6 4
113 117 106
3 5 7
107 106 84
2 1 3
101 112 86
5 7 8
42 52 0
1 3 5
0 0 21
4 2 1
0 0 O
7 8 6
0 0 O
6 4 2

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

870.20

849.55

818.25

814.40

470.00

400.00

385.00

313.00



Worlds 2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Leo Hongisto 111 115 115 75 89 115 117 114 0 851.20
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

2. Zdenek Benes 105 101 103 105 109 98 108 100 0 829.50
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

3. Jyri-Ville Pouttu 108 108 110 95 98 86 111 110 0 826.90
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4.  Anders Gustavsson 108 111 108 103 105 100 95 62 0 792.00
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

5. Hannu Laitinen 95 49 107 105 108 101 97 96 0 758.30
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

6. Rainer Borsutzki 97 86 104 98 81 106 62 89 0 723.55
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

7.  Luiz-Antonio 112 101 106 92 104 72 0 O 0 587.00
(GUGU) Bernadino3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

8.  Petteri Pirhonen 10084 0 0 O O O O 0 184.00
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
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Worlds 2008 G7 OMO
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink

Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.  Vladimir Horky
2. Vlado Okali

3. Jari Porttinen
4. MSP

5. Juha Yli-Sipola
6. Josef Korec

7. Petr Krcil

8.  Klaus Wickert

Laps

113
2

107
7

113
3

113
8

116
5

106
1

113
4

105
6

113
1

108
8

116
5

116
6

113
7

114
3

113
2

114
4

110

111

100

114

103

114

105

114

104

106

109

109

110

108

110

106

110

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

111 109 114
8 6 4
108 107 115
1 3 5
113 102 102
4 2 1
108 97 111
3 5 7
106 91 19
2 1 3
112 20 0
6 4 2
0 0 O
7 8 6
0 0 O
5 7 8

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

894.45

866.30

862.15

854.55

760.10

681.00

530.00

276.00



Worlds 2008 G7 OMO

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos.

RN RO —

Name

Vladimir Horky

Mikael Silén

Vlado Okali

Jari Porttinen

Jose-Mario Serra
MSP

Leo Hongisto

Atte Hietalahti

Heiko Thinschmidt

Zdenek Benes

Jyri-Ville Pouttu

Pekka Sippola

Per Persson

Peter Frobel

Klaus Jungblut

Niko Sorsa

Teemu Suvanto

Jan Andersson

Anders Gustavsson

Juha Yli-Sipola

Hannu Laitinen

Tero Lahola

Rainer Borsutzki

Christian Zoch

Rickard Jonsson

Josef Korec

Bengt G:son Nilsson

Veli-Matti Kantamaa

Gary Puetz

Panu Ovaska
Christopher Glink
Toumas Junni
Christian Kehl
Bill Skinner

Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino

Jeff Mack
Burkardt Werner

Potr K rril Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Final Results

Total Laps

894.45
870.20
866.30
862.15
859.40
854.55
851.20
850.85
849.55
829.50
826.90
824.10
818.25
814.40
809.05
805.20
800.80
792.35
792.00
760.10
758.30
747.05
723.55
713.90
685.75
681.00
656.00
642.75
641.00
629.00
624.95
622.00
614.00
604.00
587.00
566.00
542.00

.....

Best Time

1.914
1.790
2.052
1.726
1.832
1.897
1.851
1.870
1.956
1.906
1.973
1.679
2.039
1.931
2.034
1.799
1.874
2.101
1.796
1.923
2.065
2.021
1.880
1.756
2.075
1.966
1.653
1.750
1.943
1.993
1.889
2.029
2.127
1.804
1.964
1.644

2.011
1 RAD



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

Petr Krcil

Les Wright
André Eriksson
Olli Kantamaa
Forrest Watchers
Juho Sippola
Klaus Wickert
Petteri Pirhonen
Markus Reichl

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

530.00
470.00
429.00
400.00
385.00
313.00
276.00
184.00
65.00

http://www.spytech.cz

1.862
1.708
2.079
2.112
1.771
2.091
1.665
1.968
2.115



Worlds2008 G7
List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

O 01N N B W —

WO LY LI LW LW LW W W W NN NN DMNDDMNDNDDNDNDNFE e e e e e
O NP WNN—LOOVWOIANUNPEWNO—RLOOVOIANWM P WN—=O

Terry Kunz
Vlado Okali
Burkardt Werner
Petteri Pirhonen
Jose-Mario Serra
Jari Porttinen
Gary Puetz
Olli Kantamaa
Esa-Pekka Soyrinki
Vladimir Horky
Hannu Laitinen
André Eriksson
MSP
Leo Hongisto
Zdenek Benes
Klaus Wickert
Bengt G:son Nilsson
Veli-Matti Kantamaa
Josef Korec
Mikael Silén
Per Persson
Anders Gustavsson
Jeff Mack
Peter Frobel
Forrest Watchers
Rickard Jonsson
Petr Krcil
Atte Hietalahti
Lalla Andersson
Jyri-Ville Pouttu
Jan Andersson
Heiko Thinschmidt
Bill Skinner
Juha Yli-Sipola
Rainer Borsutzki
Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino
Les Wright
Pekka Sippola

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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Worlds2008 G7

Qualification Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Order  Racer Number of Laps  Best time
1. MSP 5.00 1.505
2. Vladimir Horky 6.00 1.549
3. Mikael Silén 10.00 1.603
4, Vlado Okali 6.00 1.616
5. Jeff Mack 6.00 1.644
6. Forrest Watchers 7.00 1.646
7. Josef Korec 6.00 1.648
8. Les Wright 9.00 1.649
9. Hannu Laitinen 4.00 1.652
10. Per Persson 9.00 1.655
11. Juha Yli-Sipola 8.00 1.657
12. Bill Skinner 7.00 1.662
13. Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino 8.00 1.665
14. Petr Kreil 5.00 1.681
15. Jyri-Ville Pouttu 6.00 1.687
16. Leo Hongisto 5.00 1.691
17. Peter Frobel 7.00 1.700
18. Jan Andersson 9.00 1.702
19. Anders Gustavsson 6.00 1.707
20. Heiko Thinschmidt 9.00 1.711
21. Jose-Mario Serra 12.00 1.713
22. Zdenek Benes 6.00 1.727
23. Veli-Matti Kantamaa 6.00 1.736
24. Petteri Pirhonen 5.00 1.739
25. Olli Kantamaa 6.00 1.740
26. Terry Kunz 6.00 1.747
27. Klaus Wickert 8.00 1.761
28. Lalla Andersson 6.00 1.776
29. Pekka Sippola 7.00 1.788
30. Atte Hietalahti 8.00 1.789
31. Gary Puetz 4.00 1.817
32. Rickard Jonsson 8.00 1.868
33. Bengt G:son Nilsson 2.00 1.898
34, Rainer Borsutzki 6.00 1.919
35. André Eriksson 7.00 1.926
36. Esa-Pekka Soyrinki 7.00 1.980
37. Jari Porttinen 4.00 2.012

2R Rurlrardt \WWarnar Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www,spytech.cz N )



38. Burkardt Werner 266 2:0 12
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Worlds2008 G7

Heats — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl

Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group B

Terry Kunz
Klaus Wickert
Atte Hietalahti
Gary Puetz
Rainer Borsutzki
André Eriksson
Burkardt Werner

Group A

Olli Kantamaa

Lalla Andersson
Pekka Sippola
Rickard Jonsson
Bengt G:son Nilsson
Esa-Pekka Soyrinki
Jari Porttinen

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Worlds2008 G7
Heats — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. Atte Hietalahti 51 50 42 47 51 54 51 52 0 398.05
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7

2. Rainer Borsutzki 24 44 50 49 54 51 55 56 0 383.30
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5

3. Terry Kunz 57 48 27 34 55 51 54 56 0 382.20
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

4.  André Eriksson 56 53 40 24 42 56 54 55 0 380.95
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

5. Gary Puetz 53 44 49 25 41 56 49 57 0 374.10
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2

6. Burkardt Werner 55 17 40 43 54 49 40 54 0 352.55
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3

7.  Klaus Wickert o o0 o o O o0 o0 o 0 0.00
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Worlds2008 G7
Heats — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 24.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
1. Jari Porttinen 53 54 51 53 50 54 55 56 0
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
2.  Esa-Pekka Soyrinki 52 52 55 50 52 50 58 53 0
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
3.  Bengt G:son 53 55 54 48 53 45 49 50 0
Nilsson 6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
4. Olli Kantamaa 50 56 53 50 53 48 40 46 0

5. Lalla Andersson 9 54 48 36 39 23 50 46 0

6. Rickard Jonsson 50 21 49 39 53 53 12 O 0

7. Pekka Sippola 50 55 53 37 52 24 0 O 0

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

426.90

422.20

407.10

396.10

305.65

277.00

271.00



Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters

List of Registered Racers

Place: BLueKing Club

Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

1 Per Persson

2 Jose-Mario Serra

3 Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino
4 Terry Kunz

5 Les Wright

6 Bengt G:son Nilsson
7 Peter Frobel

8 Mikael Silén

9 Jyri-Ville Pouttu

10 Esa-Pekka Soyrinki
11 André Eriksson

12 Petr Krcil

13 Hannu Laitinen

14 Josef Korec

15 Jan Andersson

16 Zdenek Benes

17 Jeff Mack

18 Bill Skinner

19 Veli-Matti Kantamaa
20 Vlado Okali

21 Heiko Thinschmidt
22 Forrest Watchers
23 Petteri Pirhonen

24 MSP

25 Juha Yli-Sipola

26 Rainer Borsutzki
27 Atte Hietalahti

28 Olli Kantamaa

29 Vladimir Horky

30 Leo Hongisto

31 Jari Porttinen

32 Anders Gustavsson
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Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters

Final — List of groups

Place: BLueKing Club

Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group D Group C

Vlado Okali Mikael Silén

Jeff Mack Forrest Watchers
Bill Skinner Juha Yli-Sipola
Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Petr Krcil
Bernadino Anders Gustavsson
Heiko Thinschmidt Zdenek Benes
Jose-Mario Serra Esa-Pekka Soyrinki
Rainer Borsutzki Terry Kunz

Bengt G:son Nilsson

Group A

MSP
Les Wright
Hannu Laitinen
Leo Hongisto
Peter Frobel
Petteri Pirhonen
Jari Porttinen
André Eriksson

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Group B

Vladimir Horky
Josef Korec

Per Persson
Jyri-Ville Pouttu

Jan Andersson
Veli-Matti Kantamaa
Atte Hietalahti

Olli Kantamaa
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Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters
Final — Group D

Place: BLueKing Club
Date: 25.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany

1.

Pos. Name Laps
Heiko Thinschmidt 58
3
Bill Skinner 57
2
Jose-Mario Serra 51
1
Vlado Okali 56
7
Jeff Mack 57
5
Bengt G:son 53
Nilsson 6
Rainer Borsutzki 47
8
Luiz-Antonio 58

(GUGU) Bernadino 4

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.

57 52 51 0
4 2 1

52 55 54 0
8 6 4

54 51 52 0
6 4 2

51 59 60 0
1 3 5

55 50 46 0
2 1 3

57 51 50 0
5 7 8

55 48 19 0
3 5

O 0 0 0
7 8 6

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

435.95

428.60

426.15

425.06

425.05

418.99

282.75

215.00



Place: BLueKing Club
Date: 25.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.

Forrest Watchers

Petr Krcil

Anders Gustavsson

Juha Yli-Sipola

Mikael Silén

Esa-Pekka Soyrinki

Zdenek Benes

Terry Kunz

Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters
Final — Group C

Laps Pnl.

[\
—_
W
W
3
o0
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Total

437.25

435.60

432.99

432.45

412.15

409.65

399.45

61.00



Place: BLueKing Club

Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters
Final — Group B

Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Vladimir Horky

2.  Atte Hietalahti

3. Josef Korec

4. Veli-Matti
Kantamaa

5. Jyri-Ville Pouttu

6. Per Persson

7.  Jan Andersson

&.  Olli Kantamaa

Laps Pnl.

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

441.99

436.15

435.99

430.35

380.96

379.40

351.15

205.00



Place: BLueKing Club

Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters
Final — Group A

Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.

Petteri Pirhonen

Leo Hongisto

Jari Porttinen

MSP

Les Wright

André Eriksson

Hannu Laitinen

Peter Frobel

Laps Pnl.

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Total

444.80

439.10

432.15

431.40

411.00

388.00

366.10

314.35



Worlds 2008 G7 Quaters

Final Results
Place: BLueKing Club
Date: 25.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Andy Wassermann
Track name: BlueKing Germany
Pos. Name Total Laps
1. Petteri Pirhonen 444 .80
2. Vladimir Horky 441.99
3. Leo Hongisto 439.10
4, Forrest Watchers 437.25
5. Atte Hietalahti 436.15
6. Josef Korec 435.99
7. Heiko Thinschmidt 43595
8. Petr Krcil 435.60
9. Anders Gustavsson 432.99
10. Juha Yli-Sipola 432.45
11. Jari Porttinen 432.15
12. MSP 431.40
13. Veli-Matti Kantamaa 430.35
14. Bill Skinner 428.60
15. Jose-Mario Serra 426.15
16. Vlado Okali 425.06
17. Jeff Mack 425.05
18. Bengt G:son Nilsson 418.99
19. Mikael Silén 412.15
20. Les Wright 411.00
21. Esa-Pekka Soyrinki 409.65
22. Zdenek Benes 399.45
23. André Eriksson 388.00
24. Jyri-Ville Pouttu 380.96
25. Per Persson 379.40
26. Hannu Laitinen 366.10
27. Jan Andersson 351.15
28. Peter Frobel 314.35
29. Rainer Borsutzki 282.75
30. Luiz-Antonio (GUGU) Bernadino 215.00
31. Olli Kantamaa 205.00
32. Terry Kunz 61.00

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager
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Best Time

1.862
1.979
2.027
1.971
2.022
2.041
1.954
1.983
1.889
2.013
1.848
1.954
2.037
2.038
1.998
1.830
1.962
1.849
1.956
1.793
1.716
1.969
2.020
1.914
1.956
2.019
2.081
2.000
1.934
1.999
1.962
2.049



Worlds 2008 G7 Semi

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

1 Forrest Watchers

2 Petr Krcil

3 Vlado Okali

4 Petteri Pirhonen

5 Heiko Thinschmidt
6 Leo Hongisto

7 Veli-Matti Kantamaa
8 Vladimir Horky

9 Anders Gustavsson
10 Josef Korec

11 Jose-Mario Serra
12 MSP

13 Juha Yli-Sipola

14 Bill Skinner

15 Atte Hietalahti

16 Jari Porttinen

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz



Worlds 2008 G7 Semi
Final — List of groups

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Group B Group A

Forrest Watchers Petteri Pirhonen
Heiko Thinschmidt Vladimir Horky

Petr Krcil Leo Hongisto

Bill Skinner Atte Hietalahti
Anders Gustavsson Josef Korec
Jose-Mario Serra Jari Porttinen

Juha Yli-Sipola MSP

Vlado Okali Veli-Matti Kantamaa
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Worlds 2008 G7 Semi
Final — Group B

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1.

Forrest Watchers

Petr Krcil

Jose-Mario Serra

Anders Gustavsson

Vlado Okali

Heiko Thinschmidt

Juha Yli-Sipola

Bill Skinner

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
81 85 85 0
8 6 4
71 84 85 0
1 3 5
80 82 85 0
4 2 1
81 76 69 0
7 8 6
80 81 353 0
5 7 8
80 76 64 2
2 1 3
81 85 75 0
3 5 7
76 59 0 0
6 4 2

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

656.60

647.70

644.45

634.60

628.70

623.00

600.15

517.00



Worlds 2008 G7 Semi
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name

1. Vladimir Horky

2. MSP

3. Josef Korec

4. Leo Hongisto

5.  Petteri Pirhonen

6. Jari Porttinen

7.  Veli-Matti
Kantamaa

8.  Atte Hietalahti

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
81 82 81 0
8 6 4
87 85 85 0
4 2 1
70 75 82 0
7 8 6
87 83 83 2
3 5 7
83 76 86 0
1 3 5
8 76 54 0
6 4 2
80 77 79 0
5 7 8
76 68 85 0
2 1 3
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Total

664.15

660.15

647.95

640.20

618.35

607.99

594.77

559.10



Worlds 2008 G7 Semi

Final Results

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Vladimir Horky 664.15 1.931
2. MSP 660.15 1.975
3. Forrest Watchers 656.60 1.937
4, Josef Korec 647.95 1.913
5. Petr Krcil 647.70 1.927
6. Jose-Mario Serra 644 .45 1.784
7. Leo Hongisto 640.20 1.728
8. Anders Gustavsson 634.60 1.789
9. Vlado Okali 628.70 1.768
10. Heiko Thinschmidt 623.00 1.824
11. Petteri Pirhonen 618.35 1.747
12. Jari Porttinen 607.99 1.958
13. Juha Yli-Sipola 600.15 1.862
14. Veli-Matti Kantamaa 594.77 2.060
15. Atte Hietalahti 559.10 1.934

16. Bill Skinner 517.00 1.992
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Worlds 2008 GG7 Final

List of Registered Racers

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Start # Racer

Josef Korec

Jose-Mario Serra

Vladimir Horky

Anders Gustavsson
MSP

Forrest Watchers

Petr Krcil

Leo Hongisto

031N N AW~
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Worlds 2008 G7 Final
Final — Group A

Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008

Organizer: Peter Frobel

Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total
1. Vladimir Horky 143 137 140 146 131 126 134 140 0 1

2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4 097.65
2. Forrest Watchers 139 136 144 147 131 126 128 142 0 1

7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5 093.55
3. MSP 143 139 143 126 136 129 142 132 2 1

1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2 088.65
4.  Petr Krcil 146 143 127 137 144 96 136 140 0 1

5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3 069.75
5. Josef Korec 144 100 133 143 133 135 129 91 0 1

4 2 1 3 S5 7 8 6 008.70
6. Leo Hongisto 142 135 114 88 135 104 135 128 0 981.20

6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

7. Jose-Mario Serra 140 136 130 72 125 116 128 131 0 978.70
35 7 8 6 4 2 1

8. Anders Gustavsson 130 144 122 142 136 119 55 130 0 978.10
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
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Worlds 2008 GG7 Final

Final Results
Place: BlueKingClub Briihl
Date: 25.5.2008
Organizer: Peter Frobel
Race director: Siegfried Glink
Track name: BlueKing Germany
Pos. Name Total Laps
l. Vladimir Horky 1097.65
2. Forrest Watchers 1093.55
3. MSP 1088.65
4. Petr Krcil 1069.75
5. Josef Korec 1008.70
6. Leo Hongisto 981.20
7. Jose-Mario Serra 978.70
8. Anders Gustavsson 978.10
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Best Time

1.939
1.766
1.874
1.743
1.872
1.819
1.807
1.641



